

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Criminal Appeal No. 184/2022

Pratham Singh S/o Late Shri Pooran Singh

----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Umesh Vyas, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Alka Bhatnagar, AGA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

09/01/2024

Record is awaited.

Time is sought on behalf of the appellant.

List the matter on 26.02.2024.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J

(PANKAJ BHANDARI),J