

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Criminal Appeal (Db) No. 184/2022

Pratham Singh S/o Late Shri Pooran Singh

----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Umesh Vyas
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Javed Choudhary, AGA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

26/02/2024

Let the record be awaited for a period of four weeks.

List on 27.03.2024.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

AARZOO ARORA /TANISHA/53